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Anabelle Pelletier
Anny Carrier

Anick Hamel
Ginette Grenier
Caroline Bossanyi
Anick Morrissette
Chantal Lapointe
Sophie Menard
Valérie Larouche
Marie-Hélene Julien

Champ. STAR / Michel-Proulx 2012 - Section Québec

Bronze Women (Adulte) (Evé. 55) Free Skate

Sainte-Foy
16 mars 2012 to 18 mars 2012

Classement - partie

Club Region
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu RS
St-Bruno RS
Adultes de St-Hubert RS
Sherbrooke ER
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts LO
Adultes de St-Hubert RS
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts LO
Louiseville MA
Saint-Laurent LC
Sainte-Foy CA

SKATECANADA

Jamie Dow

Date:

17-mars-2012 20:06:13

Denis Beaudoin

Points

12.54
11.97
11.90
11.62
9.10
9.05
8.61
8.46
8.25
6.30

PATINAGECANADA



